BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

LAKE ERIE COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

LDS, June 11-16

BSA Programs

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name
M T W H PRG111 ATV
M T WH PRG111 ATV
M T PRG114 Cowboy Action Shoot
W H PRG114 Cowboy Action Shoot
M T W H PRG104 Mile Swim BSA
F PRG113 Mountainboarding
F PRG115 Muzzleloaders
F PRG108 Snorkeling BSA
F PRG109 Stand Up Paddleboarding

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

07:00 AM - 08:00 AM: Early Morning
08:00 AM - 10:00 PM: By Appointment
09:00 AM - 11:30 AM: Morning Session
01:30 PM - 04:00 PM: Afternoon Sessions

Period

Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Early Morning
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session

Room

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

Instructor Size Size Taken Open
12 12
12 1 11

1

5

5

4

5

4

Total for BSA Programs 17 25
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

LAKE ERIE COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

LDS, June 11-16

Merit Badge - Beaumont

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T BSR103 American Business Morning Session
M T BSR104 American Heritage Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR106 Animal Science Morning Session 2
M T BSR243 Animation Morning Session 3
M T BSR108 Archery Morning Session 2
W H BSR108 Archery Morning Session 6
M T BSR108 Archery Afternoon Sessions 3
W H BSR108 Archery Afternoon Sessions 8
F BSR110 Art Morning Session 9
M T BSR111 Astronomy Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR112 Athletics / Sports Afternoon Sessions 1
W H BSR113 Automotive Maintenance Morning Session
W H BSR113 Automotive Maintenance Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR114 Aviation Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR116 Basketry Morning Session 1
w BSR117 Bird Study Morning Session
H BSR118 Bugling Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR101 Camping Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR119 Canoeing Afternoon Sessions 3
W H BSR120 Chemistry Afternoon Sessions
F BSR227 Chess Morning Session 11
W H BSR122 Citizenship in the Community Morning Session
M T BSR123 Citizenship in the Nation Morning Session 9
W H BSR124 Citizenship in the World Afternoon Sessions 13
M T BSR125 Climbing Morning Session
W H BSR125 Climbing Morning Session 5
M T BSR125 Climbing Afternoon Sessions 1
W H BSR125 Climbing Afternoon Sessions 3
M T BSR128 Communication Afternoon Sessions 9
W H BSR128 Communication Afternoon Sessions 8
M T BSR129 Composite Materials Morning Session
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

LAKE ERIE COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

LDS, June 11-16

Merit Badge - Beaumont

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name

M T W H BSR131 Cooking
M TWH BSR239 COPE
W H BSR132 Crime Prevention
W H BSR133 Cycling
M T BSR236 Digital Technology
F BSR135 Disabilities Awareness
BSR138 Electricity
M T BSR139 Electronics
M T BSR140 Emergency Preparedness
W H BSR141 Energy
M T BSR142 Engineering
M T BSR143 Entrepreneurship
M T W H BSR144 Environmental Science
M T BSR145 Family Life
W H BSR146 Farm Mechanics
BSR147 Fingerprinting
BSR148 Fire Safety
M T W H BSR149 First Aid

F BSR150 Fish and Wildlife Management
W H BSR151 Fishing
BSR152 Fly-Fishing
BSR153 Forestry
BSR233 Game Design

=L L
- A 4 -
B3
T

W H BSR233 Game Design
M T BSR154 Gardening
M T BSR224 Geocaching
W H BSR156 Geology
M T F BSR157 Golf
W H BSR158 Graphic Arts
M TWH F BSR159 Hiking
M T BSR160 Home Repairs

Period

Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session

Room

Min Max

Class Class

Instructor Size Size
12

Nbr
Seats
Taken
1

w a N -

N W W oL, N

[N

Nbr
Seats
Open

12
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Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-11-2018 7:00 AM

LAKE ERIE COUNCIL

%
Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

LDS, June 11-16

Merit Badge - Beaumont Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
W H BSR162 Indian Lore Morning Session 3
M T BSR163 Insect Study Afternoon Sessions 1
W H BSR228 Inventing Afternoon Sessions 1
M T BSR164 Journalism Morning Session
W H BSR164 Journalism Morning Session
M T BSR225 Kayaking Afternoon Sessions 4
W H BSR225 Kayaking Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR165 Landscape Architecture Afternoon Sessions 1
W H BSR166 Law Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR167 Leatherwork Afternoon Sessions 2
W H BSR168 Lifesaving Morning Session
M T BSR168 Lifesaving Afternoon Sessions 2
W H BSR169 Mammal Study Morning Session
F BSR170 Medicine Morning Session 1
M T BSR171 Metalwork Morning Session 5
M T BSR172 Model Design and Building Afternoon Sessions 2
W H BSR173 Motorboating Morning Session 4
M T BSR121 Moviemaking Afternoon Sessions 4
F BSR174 Music Morning Session 3
W H BSR175 Nature Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR178 Nuclear Science Morning Session 1
W H BSR180 Orienteering Afternoon Sessions
F BSR181 Painting Morning Session
M T BSR102 Personal Fitness Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR182 Personal Management Morning Session
M T BSR184 Photography Morning Session
W H BSR185 Pioneering Morning Session
M T BSR186 Plant Science Morning Session
W H BSR187 Plumbing Morning Session
W H BSR188 Pottery Morning Session
W H BSR234 Programming Afternoon Sessions
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Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-11-2018 7:00 AM

LAKE ERIE COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

LDS, June 11-16

Merit Badge - Beaumont Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Size Taken Open
F BSR189 Public Health Morning Session 2
W H BSR190 Public Speaking Morning Session
F BSR191 Pulp and Paper Morning Session
W H BSR192 Radio Afternoon Sessions
F BSR193 Railroading Morning Session 1
M T BSR194 Reading Morning Session
W H BSR195 Reptile and Amphibian Study Morning Session 1
M T BSR196 Rifle Shooting Morning Session 6
W H BSR196 Rifle Shooting Morning Session 3
M T BSR196 Rifle Shooting Afternoon Sessions 3
W H BSR196 Rifle Shooting Afternoon Sessions 2
W H BSR229 Robotics Morning Session 5
W H BSR197 Rowing Afternoon Sessions 1
W H BSR199 Salesmanship Morning Session 5
F BSR230 Scouting Heritage Morning Session
w BSR201 Sculpture Afternoon Sessions 2
W H BSR226 Search and Rescue Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR202 Shotgun Shooting Morning Session 1
W H BSR202 Shotgun Shooting Morning Session
M T BSR244 Signs, Signals, and Codes Afternoon Sessions 2
F BSR203 Skating Morning Session
M T BSR204 Small-Boat Sailing Morning Session 1
M T BSR206 Soil and Water Conservation Morning Session
M T BSR207 Space Exploration Afternoon Sessions 3
W H BSR208 Sports / Athletics Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR210 Surveying Morning Session
M T BSR235 Sustainability Morning Session
M T BSR211 Swimming Morning Session 5
W H BSR211 Swimming Afternoon Sessions
F BSR212 Textile Morning Session
W H BSR213 Theater Morning Session 4
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

LAKE ERIE COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

LDS, June 11-16

Merit Badge - Beaumont

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name
M T BSR214 Traffic Safety
M T BSR216 Truck Transportation
M T BSR219 Weather
W H BSR232 Welding
M T BSR221 Wilderness Survival
M T BSR222 Wood Carving
M T BSR223 Woodwork

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

07:00 AM - 08:00 AM: Early Morning
08:00 AM - 10:00 PM: By Appointment
09:00 AM - 11:30 AM: Morning Session
01:30 PM - 04:00 PM: Afternoon Sessions

Period

Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions

Room

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
Instructor Size  Size Taken Open

N B 00 O

Total for Merit Badge - Beaumont  -101 282

Grand Total Seats Taken 307
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

LAKE ERIE COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

June 17-23

BSA Programs

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name
M T W H PRG111 ATV
M T WH PRG111 ATV
M T PRG114 Cowboy Action Shoot
W H PRG114 Cowboy Action Shoot
M T W H PRG104 Mile Swim BSA
F PRG113 Mountainboarding
F PRG115 Muzzleloaders
F PRG108 Snorkeling BSA
F PRG109 Stand Up Paddleboarding

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

07:00 AM - 08:00 AM: Early Morning
08:00 AM - 10:00 PM: By Appointment
09:00 AM - 11:30 AM: Morning Session
01:30 PM - 04:00 PM: Afternoon Sessions

Period

Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Early Morning
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session

Room

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

Instructor Size Size Taken Open
12 2 10
12 3 9

7

6

7

6

12

4

10

Total for BSA Programs -84 57
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Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-11-2018 7:00 AM

LAKE ERIE COUNCIL

%
Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

June 17-23

Merit Badge - Beaumont Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name

Period

Size Taken Open

M T BSR103 American Business Morning Session

M T BSR104 American Heritage Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR106 Animal Science Morning Session 5
M T BSR243 Animation Morning Session 5
M T BSR108 Archery Morning Session 5
W H BSR108 Archery Morning Session 7
M T BSR108 Archery Afternoon Sessions 9
W H BSR108 Archery Afternoon Sessions 8
F BSR110 Art Morning Session 3
M T BSR111 Astronomy Afternoon Sessions 13
W H BSR112 Athletics / Sports Afternoon Sessions 3
W H BSR113 Automotive Maintenance Morning Session 7
W H BSR113 Automotive Maintenance Afternoon Sessions 1
W H BSR114 Aviation Afternoon Sessions 7

M T BSR116 Basketry Morning Session

w BSR117 Bird Study Morning Session 1

H BSR118 Bugling Afternoon Sessions

M T BSR101 Camping Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR119 Canoeing Afternoon Sessions 10
W H BSR120 Chemistry Afternoon Sessions 9
F BSR227 Chess Morning Session 14
W H BSR122 Citizenship in the Community Morning Session 14
M T BSR123 Citizenship in the Nation Morning Session 20
W H BSR124 Citizenship in the World Afternoon Sessions 13
M T BSR125 Climbing Morning Session 12
W H BSR125 Climbing Morning Session 16

M T BSR125 Climbing Afternoon Sessions

W H BSR125 Climbing Afternoon Sessions

M T BSR128 Communication Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR128 Communication Afternoon Sessions 10
M T BSR129 Composite Materials Morning Session 1
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

LAKE ERIE COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

June 17-23

Merit Badge - Beaumont

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH BSR131 Cooking Afternoon Sessions 9
M T W H BSR239 COPE Morning Session 12 12

W H BSR132 Crime Prevention Morning Session 5
W H BSR133 Cycling Morning Session 8
M T BSR236 Digital Technology Afternoon Sessions 1
F BSR135 Disabilities Awareness Morning Session 4
BSR138 Electricity Morning Session 7
M T BSR139 Electronics Afternoon Sessions 8
M T BSR140 Emergency Preparedness Afternoon Sessions 13
W H BSR141 Energy Morning Session 3
M T BSR142 Engineering Morning Session 7
M T BSR143 Entrepreneurship Afternoon Sessions 2
M T WH BSR144 Environmental Science Afternoon Sessions 8
M T BSR145 Family Life Afternoon Sessions 1
W H BSR146 Farm Mechanics Afternoon Sessions 2
BSR147 Fingerprinting Morning Session 12
BSR148 Fire Safety Morning Session 14
M T W H BSR149 First Aid Morning Session 13
F BSR150 Fish and Wildlife Management Morning Session
M T WH BSR151 Fishing Afternoon Sessions
M T W H BSR152 Fly-Fishing Morning Session
M T BSR153 Forestry Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR233 Game Design Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR233 Game Design Afternoon Sessions 2
M T BSR154 Gardening Morning Session
M T BSR224 Geocaching Afternoon Sessions 4
W H BSR156 Geology Afternoon Sessions 2
M T F BSR157 Golf Morning Session 9
W H BSR158 Graphic Arts Morning Session 4
M T WH F BSR159 Hiking Morning Session 3
M T BSR160 Home Repairs Morning Session 6
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

LAKE ERIE COUNCIL

Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

June 17-23

Merit Badge - Beaumont

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
W H BSR162 Indian Lore Morning Session
M T BSR163 Insect Study Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR228 Inventing Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR164 Journalism Morning Session
W H BSR164 Journalism Morning Session
M T BSR225 Kayaking Afternoon Sessions 9
W H BSR225 Kayaking Afternoon Sessions 8
M T BSR165 Landscape Architecture Afternoon Sessions 2
W H BSR166 Law Afternoon Sessions 3
W H BSR167 Leatherwork Afternoon Sessions 5
W H BSR168 Lifesaving Morning Session 14
M T BSR168 Lifesaving Afternoon Sessions 2
W H BSR169 Mammal Study Morning Session 9
BSR170 Medicine Morning Session 7
M T BSR171 Metalwork Morning Session 7
M T BSR172 Model Design and Building Afternoon Sessions 3
W H BSR173 Motorboating Morning Session 8
M T BSR121 Moviemaking Afternoon Sessions 3
BSR174 Music Morning Session 8
W H BSR175 Nature Afternoon Sessions 1
M T BSR178 Nuclear Science Morning Session 5
W H BSR180 Orienteering Afternoon Sessions 3
BSR181 Painting Morning Session 4
M T BSR102 Personal Fitness Afternoon Sessions 13
M T BSR182 Personal Management Morning Session 12
M T BSR184 Photography Morning Session 5
W H BSR185 Pioneering Morning Session 2
M T BSR186 Plant Science Morning Session 1
W H BSR187 Plumbing Morning Session 6
W H BSR188 Pottery Morning Session 8
W H BSR234 Programming Afternoon Sessions 7
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Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

LAKE ERIE COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

June 17-23
Merit Badge - Beaumont Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
F BSR189 Public Health Morning Session 1
W H BSR190 Public Speaking Morning Session 4
F BSR191 Pulp and Paper Morning Session
W H BSR192 Radio Afternoon Sessions
F BSR193 Railroading Morning Session 12
M T BSR194 Reading Morning Session
W H BSR195 Reptile and Amphibian Study Morning Session 3
M T BSR196 Rifle Shooting Morning Session 8
W H BSR196 Rifle Shooting Morning Session 5
M T BSR196 Rifle Shooting Afternoon Sessions 6
W H BSR196 Rifle Shooting Afternoon Sessions 10
W H BSR229 Robotics Morning Session 22
W H BSR197 Rowing Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR199 Salesmanship Morning Session 1
F BSR230 Scouting Heritage Morning Session
w BSR201 Sculpture Afternoon Sessions 3
H BSR226 Search and Rescue Afternoon Sessions 6
M T BSR202 Shotgun Shooting Morning Session 3
W H BSR202 Shotgun Shooting Morning Session 6
M T BSR244 Signs, Signals, and Codes Afternoon Sessions 1
F BSR203 Skating Morning Session 3
M T BSR204 Small-Boat Sailing Morning Session 11
M T BSR206 Soil and Water Conservation Morning Session 2
M T BSR207 Space Exploration Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR208 Sports / Athletics Afternoon Sessions 10
W H BSR210 Surveying Morning Session
M T BSR235 Sustainability Morning Session 6
M T BSR211 Swimming Morning Session 29
W H BSR211 Swimming Afternoon Sessions 11
F BSR212 Textile Morning Session
W H BSR213 Theater Morning Session
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

LAKE ERIE COUNCIL
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Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

June 17-23

Merit Badge - Beaumont

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name
M T BSR214 Traffic Safety
M T BSR216 Truck Transportation
M T BSR219 Weather
W H BSR232 Welding
M T BSR221 Wilderness Survival
M T BSR222 Wood Carving
M T BSR223 Woodwork

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

07:00 AM - 08:00 AM: Early Morning
08:00 AM - 10:00 PM: By Appointment
09:00 AM - 11:30 AM: Morning Session
01:30 PM - 04:00 PM: Afternoon Sessions

Period

Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions

Room

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
4
2
2
13

12
Total for Merit Badge - Beaumont  -202 776

Grand Total Seats Taken 1140
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

LAKE ERIE COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

June 24-30

BSA Programs

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name
M T W H PRG111 ATV
M T WH PRG111 ATV
M T PRG114 Cowboy Action Shoot
W H PRG114 Cowboy Action Shoot
M T W H PRG104 Mile Swim BSA
F PRG113 Mountainboarding
F PRG115 Muzzleloaders
F PRG108 Snorkeling BSA
F PRG109 Stand Up Paddleboarding

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

07:00 AM - 08:00 AM: Early Morning
08:00 AM - 10:00 PM: By Appointment
09:00 AM - 11:30 AM: Morning Session
01:30 PM - 04:00 PM: Afternoon Sessions

Period

Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Early Morning
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session

Room

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
12 5 7
12 2 10

6

9

4

12

27

Total for BSA Programs  -185 77
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Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-11-2018 7:00 AM

LAKE ERIE COUNCIL

%
Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

June 24-30

Merit Badge - Beaumont Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name

Period

Size Taken Open

M T BSR103 American Business Morning Session
M T BSR104 American Heritage Afternoon Sessions 1
W H BSR106 Animal Science Morning Session
M T BSR243 Animation Morning Session 6
M T BSR108 Archery Morning Session 12
W H BSR108 Archery Morning Session 13
M T BSR108 Archery Afternoon Sessions 8
W H BSR108 Archery Afternoon Sessions 15
F BSR110 Art Morning Session 9
M T BSR111 Astronomy Afternoon Sessions 4
W H BSR112 Athletics / Sports Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR113 Automotive Maintenance Morning Session 8
W H BSR113 Automotive Maintenance Afternoon Sessions 1
W H BSR114 Aviation Afternoon Sessions 1
M T BSR116 Basketry Morning Session 5
w BSR117 Bird Study Morning Session 3
H BSR118 Bugling Afternoon Sessions 1
M T BSR101 Camping Afternoon Sessions 12
M T BSR119 Canoeing Afternoon Sessions 12
W H BSR120 Chemistry Afternoon Sessions 10
F BSR227 Chess Morning Session 31
W H BSR122 Citizenship in the Community Morning Session 38
M T BSR123 Citizenship in the Nation Morning Session 34
W H BSR124 Citizenship in the World Afternoon Sessions 34
M T BSR125 Climbing Morning Session 7
W H BSR125 Climbing Morning Session 7
M T BSR125 Climbing Afternoon Sessions 7
W H BSR125 Climbing Afternoon Sessions 2
M T BSR128 Communication Afternoon Sessions 6
W H BSR128 Communication Afternoon Sessions 11
M T BSR129 Composite Materials Morning Session 2
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

LAKE ERIE COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21

06-11-2018 7:00 AM

June 24-30

Merit Badge - Beaumont Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Size  Size Taken Open
M T W H BSR131 Cooking Afternoon Sessions 16
M T W H BSR239 COPE Morning Session 12 6 6
W H BSR132 Crime Prevention Morning Session 6
W H BSR133 Cycling Morning Session 6
M T BSR236 Digital Technology Afternoon Sessions 3
F BSR135 Disabilities Awareness Morning Session 2
BSR138 Electricity Morning Session 15
M T BSR139 Electronics Afternoon Sessions 10
M T BSR140 Emergency Preparedness Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR141 Energy Morning Session
M T BSR142 Engineering Morning Session
M T BSR143 Entrepreneurship Afternoon Sessions
M T W H BSR144 Environmental Science Afternoon Sessions 14
M T BSR145 Family Life Afternoon Sessions 20
W H BSR146 Farm Mechanics Afternoon Sessions
BSR147 Fingerprinting Morning Session
BSR148 Fire Safety Morning Session 15
M T W H BSR149 First Aid Morning Session 19
F BSR150 Fish and Wildlife Management Morning Session 11
M T WH BSR151 Fishing Afternoon Sessions 3
M T W H BSR152 Fly-Fishing Morning Session 4
M T BSR153 Forestry Afternoon Sessions 1
M T BSR233 Game Design Afternoon Sessions 7
W H BSR233 Game Design Afternoon Sessions 6
M T BSR154 Gardening Morning Session
M T BSR224 Geocaching Afternoon Sessions 4
W H BSR156 Geology Afternoon Sessions 4
M T F BSR157 Golf Morning Session 3
W H BSR158 Graphic Arts Morning Session 8
M T WH F BSR159 Hiking Morning Session 2
M T BSR160 Home Repairs Morning Session 6
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Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

LAKE ERIE COUNCIL

%
Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

June 24-30
Merit Badge - Beaumont Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
W H BSR162 Indian Lore Morning Session 1
M T BSR163 Insect Study Afternoon Sessions 6
W H BSR228 Inventing Afternoon Sessions 6
M T BSR164 Journalism Morning Session
W H BSR164 Journalism Morning Session
M T BSR225 Kayaking Afternoon Sessions 12
W H BSR225 Kayaking Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR165 Landscape Architecture Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR166 Law Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR167 Leatherwork Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR168 Lifesaving Morning Session 12
M T BSR168 Lifesaving Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR169 Mammal Study Morning Session
BSR170 Medicine Morning Session
M T BSR171 Metalwork Morning Session 18
M T BSR172 Model Design and Building Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR173 Motorboating Morning Session
M T BSR121 Moviemaking Afternoon Sessions
BSR174 Music Morning Session 14
W H BSR175 Nature Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR178 Nuclear Science Morning Session
W H BSR180 Orienteering Afternoon Sessions
BSR181 Painting Morning Session
M T BSR102 Personal Fitness Afternoon Sessions 20
M T BSR182 Personal Management Morning Session 27
M T BSR184 Photography Morning Session 2
W H BSR185 Pioneering Morning Session 10
M T BSR186 Plant Science Morning Session
W H BSR187 Plumbing Morning Session 5
W H BSR188 Pottery Morning Session 11
W H BSR234 Programming Afternoon Sessions 7
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Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

LAKE ERIE COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

June 24-30
Merit Badge - Beaumont Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
F BSR189 Public Health Morning Session 2
W H BSR190 Public Speaking Morning Session 1
F BSR191 Pulp and Paper Morning Session 6
W H BSR192 Radio Afternoon Sessions 2
F BSR193 Railroading Morning Session 6
M T BSR194 Reading Morning Session 1
W H BSR195 Reptile and Amphibian Study Morning Session 3
M T BSR196 Rifle Shooting Morning Session 8
W H BSR196 Rifle Shooting Morning Session 10
M T BSR196 Rifle Shooting Afternoon Sessions 10
W H BSR196 Rifle Shooting Afternoon Sessions 2
W H BSR229 Robotics Morning Session 15
W H BSR197 Rowing Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR199 Salesmanship Morning Session 5
F BSR230 Scouting Heritage Morning Session 3
w BSR201 Sculpture Afternoon Sessions 2
H BSR226 Search and Rescue Afternoon Sessions 2
M T BSR202 Shotgun Shooting Morning Session 9
W H BSR202 Shotgun Shooting Morning Session 11
M T BSR244 Signs, Signals, and Codes Afternoon Sessions 6
F BSR203 Skating Morning Session 8
M T BSR204 Small-Boat Sailing Morning Session 4
M T BSR206 Soil and Water Conservation Morning Session 1
M T BSR207 Space Exploration Afternoon Sessions 7
W H BSR208 Sports / Athletics Afternoon Sessions 5
W H BSR210 Surveying Morning Session 1
M T BSR235 Sustainability Morning Session 10
M T BSR211 Swimming Morning Session 20
W H BSR211 Swimming Afternoon Sessions 21
F BSR212 Textile Morning Session
W H BSR213 Theater Morning Session
B'“kﬂ Page 17
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Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

June 24-30

Merit Badge - Beaumont

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name
M T BSR214 Traffic Safety
M T BSR216 Truck Transportation
M T BSR219 Weather
W H BSR232 Welding
M T BSR221 Wilderness Survival
M T BSR222 Wood Carving
M T BSR223 Woodwork

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

07:00 AM - 08:00 AM: Early Morning
08:00 AM - 10:00 PM: By Appointment
09:00 AM - 11:30 AM: Morning Session
01:30 PM - 04:00 PM: Afternoon Sessions

Period

Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions

Room

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
Instructor Size  Size Taken Open

30

Total for Merit Badge - Beaumont  -303 979

Grand Total Seats Taken 2196
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Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

July 1-7
BSA Programs Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T W H PRG111 ATV Morning Session 12 2 10
M T W H PRG111 ATV Afternoon Sessions 12 2 10
M T PRG114 Cowboy Action Shoot Afternoon Sessions 4
W H PRG114 Cowboy Action Shoot Afternoon Sessions 2
M T W H PRG104 Mile Swim BSA Early Morning 14
F PRG113 Mountainboarding Morning Session 13
F PRG115 Muzzleloaders Morning Session
F PRG108 Snorkeling BSA Morning Session
F PRG109 Stand Up Paddleboarding Morning Session
Total for BSA Programs  -286 62
Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.
Period Schedule
07:00 AM - 08:00 AM: Early Morning
08:00 AM - 10:00 PM: By Appointment
09:00 AM - 11:30 AM: Morning Session
01:30 PM - 04:00 PM: Afternoon Sessions
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%
Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

July 1-7

Merit Badge - Beaumont Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name

Period

Size Taken Open

M T BSR103 American Business Morning Session

M T BSR104 American Heritage Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR106 Animal Science Morning Session 7
M T BSR243 Animation Morning Session 3
M T BSR108 Archery Morning Session 5
W H BSR108 Archery Morning Session 2
M T BSR108 Archery Afternoon Sessions 3
W H BSR108 Archery Afternoon Sessions 5
F BSR110 Art Morning Session 5
M T BSR111 Astronomy Afternoon Sessions 3
W H BSR112 Athletics / Sports Afternoon Sessions 3
W H BSR113 Automotive Maintenance Morning Session 5
W H BSR113 Automotive Maintenance Afternoon Sessions 1

W H BSR114 Aviation Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR116 Basketry Morning Session 3
w BSR117 Bird Study Morning Session 1
H BSR118 Bugling Afternoon Sessions 3
M T BSR101 Camping Afternoon Sessions 9
M T BSR119 Canoeing Afternoon Sessions 6
W H BSR120 Chemistry Afternoon Sessions 7
F BSR227 Chess Morning Session 19
W H BSR122 Citizenship in the Community Morning Session 17
M T BSR123 Citizenship in the Nation Morning Session 19
W H BSR124 Citizenship in the World Afternoon Sessions 21
M T BSR125 Climbing Morning Session 5
W H BSR125 Climbing Morning Session 3
M T BSR125 Climbing Afternoon Sessions 4
W H BSR125 Climbing Afternoon Sessions 7
M T BSR128 Communication Afternoon Sessions 2
W H BSR128 Communication Afternoon Sessions 9

M T BSR129 Composite Materials Morning Session
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Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

July 1-7

Merit Badge - Beaumont

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T W H BSR131 Cooking Afternoon Sessions 4
M T W H BSR239 COPE Morning Session 12 3 9

W H BSR132 Crime Prevention Morning Session 2
W H BSR133 Cycling Morning Session 8
M T BSR236 Digital Technology Afternoon Sessions 3
F BSR135 Disabilities Awareness Morning Session 1
BSR138 Electricity Morning Session 13
M T BSR139 Electronics Afternoon Sessions 5
M T BSR140 Emergency Preparedness Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR141 Energy Morning Session
M T BSR142 Engineering Morning Session
M T BSR143 Entrepreneurship Afternoon Sessions
M T WH BSR144 Environmental Science Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR145 Family Life Afternoon Sessions 10
W H BSR146 Farm Mechanics Afternoon Sessions
BSR147 Fingerprinting Morning Session 21
BSR148 Fire Safety Morning Session 4
M T W H BSR149 First Aid Morning Session 11
F BSR150 Fish and Wildlife Management Morning Session
M T WH BSR151 Fishing Afternoon Sessions
M T W H BSR152 Fly-Fishing Morning Session
M T BSR153 Forestry Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR233 Game Design Afternoon Sessions 11
W H BSR233 Game Design Afternoon Sessions 6
M T BSR154 Gardening Morning Session 3
M T BSR224 Geocaching Afternoon Sessions 3
W H BSR156 Geology Afternoon Sessions 4
M T F BSR157 Golf Morning Session
W H BSR158 Graphic Arts Morning Session 1
M T WH F BSR159 Hiking Morning Session
M T BSR160 Home Repairs Morning Session 7
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%
Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

July 1-7
Merit Badge - Beaumont Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
W H BSR162 Indian Lore Morning Session 3
M T BSR163 Insect Study Afternoon Sessions 8
W H BSR228 Inventing Afternoon Sessions 3
M T BSR164 Journalism Morning Session 1
W H BSR164 Journalism Morning Session
M T BSR225 Kayaking Afternoon Sessions 5
W H BSR225 Kayaking Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR165 Landscape Architecture Afternoon Sessions 1
W H BSR166 Law Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR167 Leatherwork Afternoon Sessions 3
W H BSR168 Lifesaving Morning Session 7
M T BSR168 Lifesaving Afternoon Sessions 5
W H BSR169 Mammal Study Morning Session 5
BSR170 Medicine Morning Session 3
M T BSR171 Metalwork Morning Session 14
M T BSR172 Model Design and Building Afternoon Sessions 3
W H BSR173 Motorboating Morning Session 5
M T BSR121 Moviemaking Afternoon Sessions 2
BSR174 Music Morning Session 5
W H BSR175 Nature Afternoon Sessions 3
M T BSR178 Nuclear Science Morning Session 2
W H BSR180 Orienteering Afternoon Sessions 7
BSR181 Painting Morning Session 2
M T BSR102 Personal Fitness Afternoon Sessions 9
M T BSR182 Personal Management Morning Session 8
M T BSR184 Photography Morning Session 3
W H BSR185 Pioneering Morning Session 5
M T BSR186 Plant Science Morning Session
W H BSR187 Plumbing Morning Session 6
W H BSR188 Pottery Morning Session
W H BSR234 Programming Afternoon Sessions
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Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

July 1-7

Merit Badge - Beaumont

SuM T WTh F SaClass #

F

- =
I

I T T T

=

BSR189
BSR190
BSR191
BSR192
BSR193
BSR194
BSR195
BSR196
BSR196
BSR196
BSR196
BSR229
BSR197
BSR199
BSR230
BSR201
BSR226
BSR202
BSR202
BSR244
BSR203
BSR204
BSR206
BSR207
BSR208
BSR210
BSR235
BSR211
BSR211
BSR212
BSR213

Class Name

Public Health
Public Speaking
Pulp and Paper
Radio

Railroading
Reading

Reptile and Amphibian Study
Rifle Shooting

Rifle Shooting

Rifle Shooting

Rifle Shooting
Robotics

Rowing
Salesmanship
Scouting Heritage
Sculpture

Search and Rescue
Shotgun Shooting
Shotgun Shooting
Signs, Signals, and Codes
Skating

Small-Boat Sailing
Soil and Water Conservation
Space Exploration
Sports / Athletics
Surveying
Sustainability
Swimming
Swimming

Textile

Theater

Period

Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Morning Session

Room

Instructor

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
Size  Size Taken Open

12

13

o Ok N 0N
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15
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Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

July 1-7

Merit Badge - Beaumont

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name
M T BSR214 Traffic Safety
M T BSR216 Truck Transportation
M T BSR219 Weather
W H BSR232 Welding
M T BSR221 Wilderness Survival
M T BSR222 Wood Carving
M T BSR223 Woodwork

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

07:00 AM - 08:00 AM: Early Morning
08:00 AM - 10:00 PM: By Appointment
09:00 AM - 11:30 AM: Morning Session
01:30 PM - 04:00 PM: Afternoon Sessions

Period

Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions

Room

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
2
1
6
13
5
10
10
Total for Merit Badge - Beaumont  -404 653

Grand Total Seats Taken 2911

Black

Pug
gz

¢ 4

Page 24
Report run date: Sat Apr 20, 2024 - 12:28 PM



BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

LAKE ERIE COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

July 8-14

BSA Programs

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name
M T W H PRG111 ATV
M T WH PRG111 ATV
M T PRG114 Cowboy Action Shoot
W H PRG114 Cowboy Action Shoot
M T W H PRG104 Mile Swim BSA
F PRG113 Mountainboarding
F PRG115 Muzzleloaders
F PRG108 Snorkeling BSA
F PRG109 Stand Up Paddleboarding

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

07:00 AM - 08:00 AM: Early Morning
08:00 AM - 10:00 PM: By Appointment
09:00 AM - 11:30 AM: Morning Session
01:30 PM - 04:00 PM: Afternoon Sessions

Period

Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Early Morning
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session

Room

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

Instructor Size Size Taken Open
12 6 6
12 1 11

4

5

1

6

9

3

4

Total for BSA Programs  -387 39
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Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

July 8-14

Merit Badge - Beaumont Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Size Taken Open
M T BSR103 American Business Morning Session 4
M T BSR104 American Heritage Afternoon Sessions 2

W H BSR106 Animal Science Morning Session 2

M T BSR243 Animation Morning Session 3
M T BSR108 Archery Morning Session 6
W H BSR108 Archery Morning Session 5

M T BSR108 Archery Afternoon Sessions 6
W H BSR108 Archery Afternoon Sessions 3

F BSR110 Art Morning Session 13

M T BSR111 Astronomy Afternoon Sessions 7
W H BSR112 Athletics / Sports Afternoon Sessions 1

W H BSR113 Automotive Maintenance Morning Session 3

W H BSR113 Automotive Maintenance Afternoon Sessions 1

W H BSR114 Aviation Afternoon Sessions 1

M T BSR116 Basketry Morning Session 2
w BSR117 Bird Study Morning Session 5

H BSR118 Bugling Afternoon Sessions 1

M T BSR101 Camping Afternoon Sessions 7
M T BSR119 Canoeing Afternoon Sessions 5
W H BSR120 Chemistry Afternoon Sessions 3

F BSR227 Chess Morning Session 29

W H BSR122 Citizenship in the Community Morning Session 20

M T BSR123 Citizenship in the Nation Morning Session 15
W H BSR124 Citizenship in the World Afternoon Sessions 15

M T BSR125 Climbing Morning Session 3
W H BSR125 Climbing Morning Session 7

M T BSR125 Climbing Afternoon Sessions 3
W H BSR125 Climbing Afternoon Sessions 3

M T BSR128 Communication Afternoon Sessions 9
W H BSR128 Communication Afternoon Sessions 6

M T BSR129 Composite Materials Morning Session 1
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Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

July 8-14
Merit Badge - Beaumont Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T W H BSR131 Cooking Afternoon Sessions 16
M T W H BSR239 COPE Morning Session 12 8
W H BSR132 Crime Prevention Morning Session
W H BSR133 Cycling Morning Session
M T BSR236 Digital Technology Afternoon Sessions
BSR135 Disabilities Awareness Morning Session
BSR138 Electricity Morning Session
M T BSR139 Electronics Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR140 Emergency Preparedness Afternoon Sessions 10
W H BSR141 Energy Morning Session
M T BSR142 Engineering Morning Session 3
M T BSR143 Entrepreneurship Afternoon Sessions 4
M T W H BSR144 Environmental Science Afternoon Sessions 12
M T BSR145 Family Life Afternoon Sessions 8
W H BSR146 Farm Mechanics Afternoon Sessions
BSR147 Fingerprinting Morning Session 17
BSR148 Fire Safety Morning Session 6
M T W H BSR149 First Aid Morning Session 12
BSR150 Fish and Wildlife Management Morning Session 5
M T W H BSR151 Fishing Afternoon Sessions 1
M T W H BSR152 Fly-Fishing Morning Session 3
M T BSR153 Forestry Afternoon Sessions 1
M T BSR233 Game Design Afternoon Sessions 2
W H BSR233 Game Design Afternoon Sessions 3
M T BSR154 Gardening Morning Session 1
M T BSR224 Geocaching Afternoon Sessions 2
W H BSR156 Geology Afternoon Sessions 4
M T BSR157 Golf Morning Session 5
W H BSR158 Graphic Arts Morning Session 6
M T W H BSR159 Hiking Morning Session 1
M T BSR160 Home Repairs Morning Session 1
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Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

July 8-14
Merit Badge - Beaumont Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
W H BSR162 Indian Lore Morning Session 3
M T BSR163 Insect Study Afternoon Sessions 2
W H BSR228 Inventing Afternoon Sessions 9
M T BSR164 Journalism Morning Session
W H BSR164 Journalism Morning Session 1
M T BSR225 Kayaking Afternoon Sessions 2
W H BSR225 Kayaking Afternoon Sessions 7
M T BSR165 Landscape Architecture Afternoon Sessions 1
W H BSR166 Law Afternoon Sessions 5
W H BSR167 Leatherwork Afternoon Sessions 4
W H BSR168 Lifesaving Morning Session 5
M T BSR168 Lifesaving Afternoon Sessions 3
W H BSR169 Mammal Study Morning Session 2
BSR170 Medicine Morning Session 2
M T BSR171 Metalwork Morning Session 5
M T BSR172 Model Design and Building Afternoon Sessions 3
W H BSR173 Motorboating Morning Session 4
M T BSR121 Moviemaking Afternoon Sessions 11
BSR174 Music Morning Session 6
W H BSR175 Nature Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR178 Nuclear Science Morning Session 11
W H BSR180 Orienteering Afternoon Sessions
BSR181 Painting Morning Session
M T BSR102 Personal Fitness Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR182 Personal Management Morning Session 15
M T BSR184 Photography Morning Session
W H BSR185 Pioneering Morning Session
M T BSR186 Plant Science Morning Session
W H BSR187 Plumbing Morning Session
W H BSR188 Pottery Morning Session
W H BSR234 Programming Afternoon Sessions 5
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Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

July 8-14
Merit Badge - Beaumont Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
F BSR189 Public Health Morning Session
W H BSR190 Public Speaking Morning Session 3
F BSR191 Pulp and Paper Morning Session
W H BSR192 Radio Afternoon Sessions
F BSR193 Railroading Morning Session 4
M T BSR194 Reading Morning Session
W H BSR195 Reptile and Amphibian Study Morning Session 3
M T BSR196 Rifle Shooting Morning Session 4
W H BSR196 Rifle Shooting Morning Session
M T BSR196 Rifle Shooting Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR196 Rifle Shooting Afternoon Sessions 7
W H BSR229 Robotics Morning Session 17
W H BSR197 Rowing Afternoon Sessions 2
W H BSR199 Salesmanship Morning Session 1
F BSR230 Scouting Heritage Morning Session 5
w BSR201 Sculpture Afternoon Sessions 4
H BSR226 Search and Rescue Afternoon Sessions 1
M T BSR202 Shotgun Shooting Morning Session 4
W H BSR202 Shotgun Shooting Morning Session 11
M T BSR244 Signs, Signals, and Codes Afternoon Sessions 2
F BSR203 Skating Morning Session 5
M T BSR204 Small-Boat Sailing Morning Session 3
M T BSR206 Soil and Water Conservation Morning Session
M T BSR207 Space Exploration Afternoon Sessions 3
W H BSR208 Sports / Athletics Afternoon Sessions 2
W H BSR210 Surveying Morning Session 1
M T BSR235 Sustainability Morning Session 9
M T BSR211 Swimming Morning Session 11
W H BSR211 Swimming Afternoon Sessions 7
F BSR212 Textile Morning Session
W H BSR213 Theater Morning Session 7
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Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

July 8-14

Merit Badge - Beaumont

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name
M T BSR214 Traffic Safety
M T BSR216 Truck Transportation
M T BSR219 Weather
W H BSR232 Welding
M T BSR221 Wilderness Survival
M T BSR222 Wood Carving
M T BSR223 Woodwork

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

07:00 AM - 08:00 AM: Early Morning
08:00 AM - 10:00 PM: By Appointment
09:00 AM - 11:30 AM: Morning Session
01:30 PM - 04:00 PM: Afternoon Sessions

Period

Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions

Room

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
1
1
2
19
12
2
4
Total for Merit Badge - Beaumont  -505 635

Grand Total Seats Taken 3585
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Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

July 15-21

BSA Programs Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T W H PRG111 ATV Morning Session 12 12 -
M T W H PRG111 ATV Afternoon Sessions 12 5 7
M T PRG114 Cowboy Action Shoot Afternoon Sessions 12
W H PRG114 Cowboy Action Shoot Afternoon Sessions 4
M T W H PRG104 Mile Swim BSA Early Morning 3
F PRG113 Mountainboarding Morning Session
F PRG115 Muzzleloaders Morning Session 13
F PRG108 Snorkeling BSA Morning Session 4
F PRG109 Stand Up Paddleboarding Morning Session 17
Total for BSA Programs  -488 73
Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.
Period Schedule
07:00 AM - 08:00 AM: Early Morning
08:00 AM - 10:00 PM: By Appointment
09:00 AM - 11:30 AM: Morning Session
01:30 PM - 04:00 PM: Afternoon Sessions
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Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

July 15-21

Merit Badge - Beaumont Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Size Taken Open
M T BSR103 American Business Morning Session 2
M T BSR104 American Heritage Afternoon Sessions 2

W H BSR106 Animal Science Morning Session 3
M T BSR243 Animation Morning Session 4
M T BSR108 Archery Morning Session 6
W H BSR108 Archery Morning Session 21
M T BSR108 Archery Afternoon Sessions 8
W H BSR108 Archery Afternoon Sessions
F BSR110 Art Morning Session 10
M T BSR111 Astronomy Afternoon Sessions 15
W H BSR112 Athletics / Sports Afternoon Sessions 3
W H BSR113 Automotive Maintenance Morning Session 4
W H BSR113 Automotive Maintenance Afternoon Sessions 2
W H BSR114 Aviation Afternoon Sessions 3
M T BSR116 Basketry Morning Session 2
w BSR117 Bird Study Morning Session 1
H BSR118 Bugling Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR101 Camping Afternoon Sessions 15
M T BSR119 Canoeing Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR120 Chemistry Afternoon Sessions
F BSR227 Chess Morning Session 26
W H BSR122 Citizenship in the Community Morning Session 31
M T BSR123 Citizenship in the Nation Morning Session 22
W H BSR124 Citizenship in the World Afternoon Sessions 23
M T BSR125 Climbing Morning Session 2
W H BSR125 Climbing Morning Session 12
M T BSR125 Climbing Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR125 Climbing Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR128 Communication Afternoon Sessions 15
W H BSR128 Communication Afternoon Sessions 10
M T BSR129 Composite Materials Morning Session
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Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

July 15-21

Merit Badge - Beaumont

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T W H BSR131 Cooking Afternoon Sessions 29
M T W H BSR239 COPE Morning Session 12 2 10

W H BSR132 Crime Prevention Morning Session

W H BSR133 Cycling Morning Session

M T BSR236 Digital Technology Afternoon Sessions
F BSR135 Disabilities Awareness Morning Session 11
BSR138 Electricity Morning Session 8
M T BSR139 Electronics Afternoon Sessions 4
M T BSR140 Emergency Preparedness Afternoon Sessions 14
W H BSR141 Energy Morning Session 2
M T BSR142 Engineering Morning Session 7
M T BSR143 Entrepreneurship Afternoon Sessions 1
M T WH BSR144 Environmental Science Afternoon Sessions 9
M T BSR145 Family Life Afternoon Sessions 3
W H BSR146 Farm Mechanics Afternoon Sessions 4
BSR147 Fingerprinting Morning Session 19
BSR148 Fire Safety Morning Session 3
M T W H BSR149 First Aid Morning Session 23
F BSR150 Fish and Wildlife Management Morning Session 7
M T WH BSR151 Fishing Afternoon Sessions 3
M T W H BSR152 Fly-Fishing Morning Session 4
M T BSR153 Forestry Afternoon Sessions 1
M T BSR233 Game Design Afternoon Sessions 5
W H BSR233 Game Design Afternoon Sessions 7
M T BSR154 Gardening Morning Session 2
M T BSR224 Geocaching Afternoon Sessions 8
W H BSR156 Geology Afternoon Sessions 2
M T F BSR157 Golf Morning Session 6
W H BSR158 Graphic Arts Morning Session 4
M T WH F BSR159 Hiking Morning Session 1
M T BSR160 Home Repairs Morning Session 4
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Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

July 15-21
Merit Badge - Beaumont Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
W H BSR162 Indian Lore Morning Session
M T BSR163 Insect Study Afternoon Sessions 1
W H BSR228 Inventing Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR164 Journalism Morning Session
W H BSR164 Journalism Morning Session 1
M T BSR225 Kayaking Afternoon Sessions 10
W H BSR225 Kayaking Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR165 Landscape Architecture Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR166 Law Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR167 Leatherwork Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR168 Lifesaving Morning Session 12
M T BSR168 Lifesaving Afternoon Sessions 6
W H BSR169 Mammal Study Morning Session
BSR170 Medicine Morning Session 4
M T BSR171 Metalwork Morning Session 17
M T BSR172 Model Design and Building Afternoon Sessions 2
W H BSR173 Motorboating Morning Session 8
M T BSR121 Moviemaking Afternoon Sessions 1
BSR174 Music Morning Session 8
W H BSR175 Nature Afternoon Sessions 2
M T BSR178 Nuclear Science Morning Session 6
W H BSR180 Orienteering Afternoon Sessions 3
BSR181 Painting Morning Session 2
M T BSR102 Personal Fitness Afternoon Sessions 8
M T BSR182 Personal Management Morning Session 18
M T BSR184 Photography Morning Session 7
W H BSR185 Pioneering Morning Session 8
M T BSR186 Plant Science Morning Session 1
W H BSR187 Plumbing Morning Session 3
W H BSR188 Pottery Morning Session 8
W H BSR234 Programming Afternoon Sessions 8
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Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

July 15-21
Merit Badge - Beaumont Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
F BSR189 Public Health Morning Session 1
W H BSR190 Public Speaking Morning Session 1
F BSR191 Pulp and Paper Morning Session 3
W H BSR192 Radio Afternoon Sessions 2
F BSR193 Railroading Morning Session 6
M T BSR194 Reading Morning Session
W H BSR195 Reptile and Amphibian Study Morning Session 4
M T BSR196 Rifle Shooting Morning Session 4
W H BSR196 Rifle Shooting Morning Session 6
M T BSR196 Rifle Shooting Afternoon Sessions 4
W H BSR196 Rifle Shooting Afternoon Sessions 7
W H BSR229 Robotics Morning Session 12
W H BSR197 Rowing Afternoon Sessions 1
W H BSR199 Salesmanship Morning Session
F BSR230 Scouting Heritage Morning Session 4
w BSR201 Sculpture Afternoon Sessions 1
H BSR226 Search and Rescue Afternoon Sessions 4
M T BSR202 Shotgun Shooting Morning Session 7
W H BSR202 Shotgun Shooting Morning Session 5
M T BSR244 Signs, Signals, and Codes Afternoon Sessions 3
F BSR203 Skating Morning Session 7
M T BSR204 Small-Boat Sailing Morning Session 3
M T BSR206 Soil and Water Conservation Morning Session 2
M T BSR207 Space Exploration Afternoon Sessions 5
W H BSR208 Sports / Athletics Afternoon Sessions 7
W H BSR210 Surveying Morning Session 1
M T BSR235 Sustainability Morning Session 7
M T BSR211 Swimming Morning Session 17
W H BSR211 Swimming Afternoon Sessions 20
F BSR212 Textile Morning Session 1
W H BSR213 Theater Morning Session
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Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21

06-11-2018 7:00 AM

July 15-21

Merit Badge - Beaumont

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name
M T BSR214 Traffic Safety
M T BSR216 Truck Transportation
M T BSR219 Weather
W H BSR232 Welding
M T BSR221 Wilderness Survival
M T BSR222 Wood Carving
M T BSR223 Woodwork

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

07:00 AM - 08:00 AM: Early Morning
08:00 AM - 10:00 PM: By Appointment
09:00 AM - 11:30 AM: Morning Session
01:30 PM - 04:00 PM: Afternoon Sessions

Period

Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions

Room

Min Max Nbr Nbr

Class Class Seats Seats

Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
23
9
7
Total for Merit Badge - Beaumont  -606 824
Grand Total Seats Taken 4482
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Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

July 22-28
BSA Programs Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T W H PRG111 ATV Morning Session 12 4 8
M T W H PRG111 ATV Afternoon Sessions 12 2 10
M T PRG114 Cowboy Action Shoot Afternoon Sessions 7
W H PRG114 Cowboy Action Shoot Afternoon Sessions 1
M T W H PRG104 Mile Swim BSA Early Morning
F PRG113 Mountainboarding Morning Session 8
F PRG115 Muzzleloaders Morning Session 6
F PRG108 Snorkeling BSA Morning Session 3
F PRG109 Stand Up Paddleboarding Morning Session 3
Total for BSA Programs  -589 34
Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.
Period Schedule
07:00 AM - 08:00 AM: Early Morning
08:00 AM - 10:00 PM: By Appointment
09:00 AM - 11:30 AM: Morning Session
01:30 PM - 04:00 PM: Afternoon Sessions
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Class Attendee Counts
Beaumont Boy Scout Summer Camp 2018

July 22-28
Merit Badge - Beaumont Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T BSR103 American Business Morning Session
M T BSR104 American Heritage Afternoon Sessions 1
W H BSR106 Animal Science Morning Session
M T BSR243 Animation Morning Session
M T BSR108 Archery Morning Session 3
W H BSR108 Archery Morning Session 5
M T BSR108 Archery Afternoon Sessions 5
W H BSR108 Archery Afternoon Sessions 4
BSR110 Art Morning Session 2
M T BSR111 Astronomy Afternoon Sessions 2
W H BSR112 Athletics / Sports Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR113 Automotive Maintenance Morning Session 1
W H BSR113 Automotive Maintenance Afternoon Sessions 3
W H BSR114 Aviation Afternoon Sessions 1
M T BSR116 Basketry Morning Session 1
w BSR117 Bird Study Morning Session
H BSR118 Bugling Afternoon Sessions 3
M T BSR101 Camping Afternoon Sessions 6
M T BSR119 Canoeing Afternoon Sessions 1
W H BSR120 Chemistry Afternoon Sessions 1
BSR227 Chess Morning Session 6
W H BSR122 Citizenship in the Community Morning Session 13
M T BSR123 Citizenship in the Nation Morning Session 9
W H BSR124 Citizenship in the World Afternoon Sessions 10
M T BSR125 Climbing Morning Session 3
W H BSR125 Climbing Morning Session
M T BSR125 Climbing Afternoon Sessions 1
W H BSR125 Climbing Afternoon Sessions 1
M T BSR128 Communication Afternoon Sessions 5
W H BSR128 Communication Afternoon Sessions 2
M T BSR129 Composite Materials Morning Session 1
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Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

July 22-28

Merit Badge - Beaumont

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name

M T W H BSR131 Cooking
M TWH BSR239 COPE
W H BSR132 Crime Prevention
W H BSR133 Cycling
M T BSR236 Digital Technology
F BSR135 Disabilities Awareness
BSR138 Electricity
M T BSR139 Electronics
M T BSR140 Emergency Preparedness
W H BSR141 Energy
M T BSR142 Engineering
M T BSR143 Entrepreneurship
M T W H BSR144 Environmental Science
M T BSR145 Family Life
W H BSR146 Farm Mechanics
BSR147 Fingerprinting
BSR148 Fire Safety
M T W H BSR149 First Aid

F BSR150 Fish and Wildlife Management
W H BSR151 Fishing
BSR152 Fly-Fishing
BSR153 Forestry
BSR233 Game Design

=L L
- A 4 -
B3
T

W H BSR233 Game Design
M T BSR154 Gardening
M T BSR224 Geocaching
W H BSR156 Geology
M T F BSR157 Golf
W H BSR158 Graphic Arts
M TWH F BSR159 Hiking
M T BSR160 Home Repairs

Period

Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session
Morning Session

Room

Min Max

Class Class

Instructor Size Size
12

Nbr
Seats
Taken
2

g r ok = 01 W

W W W, o 0

10

Nbr
Seats
Open

12
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July 22-28
Merit Badge - Beaumont Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
W H BSR162 Indian Lore Morning Session 1
M T BSR163 Insect Study Afternoon Sessions 1
W H BSR228 Inventing Afternoon Sessions 4
M T BSR164 Journalism Morning Session 1
W H BSR164 Journalism Morning Session
M T BSR225 Kayaking Afternoon Sessions 3
W H BSR225 Kayaking Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR165 Landscape Architecture Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR166 Law Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR167 Leatherwork Afternoon Sessions 5
W H BSR168 Lifesaving Morning Session
M T BSR168 Lifesaving Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR169 Mammal Study Morning Session
BSR170 Medicine Morning Session
M T BSR171 Metalwork Morning Session
M T BSR172 Model Design and Building Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR173 Motorboating Morning Session
M T BSR121 Moviemaking Afternoon Sessions
BSR174 Music Morning Session
W H BSR175 Nature Afternoon Sessions
M T BSR178 Nuclear Science Morning Session 1
W H BSR180 Orienteering Afternoon Sessions
BSR181 Painting Morning Session 1
M T BSR102 Personal Fitness Afternoon Sessions 3
M T BSR182 Personal Management Morning Session 8
M T BSR184 Photography Morning Session 2
W H BSR185 Pioneering Morning Session 2
M T BSR186 Plant Science Morning Session
W H BSR187 Plumbing Morning Session 1
W H BSR188 Pottery Morning Session
W H BSR234 Programming Afternoon Sessions
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Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

July 22-28

Merit Badge - Beaumont

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
F BSR189 Public Health Morning Session 1
W H BSR190 Public Speaking Morning Session
F BSR191 Pulp and Paper Morning Session
W H BSR192 Radio Afternoon Sessions
F BSR193 Railroading Morning Session 4
M T BSR194 Reading Morning Session 1
W H BSR195 Reptile and Amphibian Study Morning Session 1
M T BSR196 Rifle Shooting Morning Session 2
W H BSR196 Rifle Shooting Morning Session 2
M T BSR196 Rifle Shooting Afternoon Sessions 4
W H BSR196 Rifle Shooting Afternoon Sessions 2
W H BSR229 Robotics Morning Session 1
W H BSR197 Rowing Afternoon Sessions 1
W H BSR199 Salesmanship Morning Session 1
F BSR230 Scouting Heritage Morning Session 1
w BSR201 Sculpture Afternoon Sessions
H BSR226 Search and Rescue Afternoon Sessions 2
M T BSR202 Shotgun Shooting Morning Session 1
W H BSR202 Shotgun Shooting Morning Session 1
M T BSR244 Signs, Signals, and Codes Afternoon Sessions 1
F BSR203 Skating Morning Session 1
M T BSR204 Small-Boat Sailing Morning Session 1
M T BSR206 Soil and Water Conservation Morning Session
M T BSR207 Space Exploration Afternoon Sessions 1
W H BSR208 Sports / Athletics Afternoon Sessions
W H BSR210 Surveying Morning Session
M T BSR235 Sustainability Morning Session
M T BSR211 Swimming Morning Session
W H BSR211 Swimming Afternoon Sessions 16
F BSR212 Textile Morning Session
W H BSR213 Theater Morning Session 1
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Beaumont Resident Camp: 1-6701-072-21
06-11-2018 7:00 AM

July 22-28

Merit Badge - Beaumont

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name
M T BSR214 Traffic Safety
M T BSR216 Truck Transportation
M T BSR219 Weather
W H BSR232 Welding
M T BSR221 Wilderness Survival
M T BSR222 Wood Carving
M T BSR223 Woodwork

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

07:00 AM - 08:00 AM: Early Morning
08:00 AM - 10:00 PM: By Appointment
09:00 AM - 11:30 AM: Morning Session
01:30 PM - 04:00 PM: Afternoon Sessions

Period

Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Morning Session
Afternoon Sessions
Afternoon Sessions

Room

Instructor

Min Max Nbr
Class Class Seats
Size Size Taken

Total for Merit Badge - Beaumont  -707 294

Grand Total Seats Taken 4810

Nbr
Seats
Open
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